
LOT 6 WINGATE ESTATES.   

1063-1496, WD 1145-114, WD 1307-

SAFERITE DOUGLAS LEE JR/SAFERITE RENEE ELIZABETH
227 SW GRANITE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03081-206

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

21416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/08/2025 KS 0.82 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

263,397
12,566
35,000

310,963
109,031
201,932

HX HB 51,411
150,521
310,963

0

313,826

1345/1900 10/05/2017 WD Q I 01 218,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADLEY FRANKS CONSTR

DOUGLAS LEE JR & RE

1307/1258 1/05/2016 WD U V 37 13,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID M WINGATE & DAV

BRADLEY FRANKS CONS
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SALE:2:3: BUILDER, OWNS ADJOINING LOTS

34991 SFR 925 02/28/2017

2018HX Base Yr

227 SW GRANITE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,184 117.0477 131.09 286,301 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1828

BAS 1,828 100 1,828 220,462

FGR 500 55 275 33,166

FOP 126 30 38 4,583

FOP 142 30 43 5,186

2,596 2,184 263,397

BAS= W15 S7 W21 S24 FGR= S25 E12 N2 E9 N22 W7 N1 W14$ E14 S1
E7 S5 FOP=  S8 E17 N9 W6 S1 W11$ E11 N1 E6 S17 E12 N7 E4 N39
FOP= N7 W18 S7 E18$ W18 N7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,533.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,066

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

3 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,000

12,566

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


